
Girl's Teams Needing Players
3/31/2021

U-9 Girls  -  2012
AUFC THORNS '12 09UG AYSO United '12 Blue   RIO RAPIDS 12G PREMIER
Russ Zeigler   505.385.9636 Erik Skogen   612-308-4246 Kristen Lopez   505-228-4865
rkz321@aol.com skogen75@yahoo.com keisenhartrr14@yahoo.com

U-10 Girls  -  2011
AUFC THORNS '11 RIO RAPIDS 11G PREMIER AYSO United '11 Goal Crushers
Garrett Valentin   952.4612 Will Jones   505.301.5177 Richard Pankretz   505.238.3211

will.jones@riorapids.org Rpankretz@gmail.com

Elite Corrales Cosmos 2011G Classic FC Hornets
Paul Stoudenmire  505.459.3314 Peter Sanchez   505.720.2995
pstoudenmire@gmail.com qpeter041@gmail.com

U-11 Girls  -  2010
AUFC THORNS '10 AUFC THORNS '10 WHITE ATLETICO 2010 G
Garrett Valentin   952.4612 Joseph Nevarez   505.385.7746 Keith Montano

atleticonm2010girls@gmail.com

11UG AYSO United '10 Ambush 12UG AYSO United 09 Girls Elite FC AZUL 2010G
Randall Rodriguez  505.350.2661 Jake Dopson   505.464299 Joe Martinez: 505-699-7355
randall.rodriguezsocr@gmail.com jake.dopson@gmail.com.   Joefoem@gmail.com

RIO RAPIDS 09G COURAGE 
Liz Jones   505-301-2678
eajones21@gmail.com

U-12 Girls  -  2009
AUFC THORNS '09 AFC THORNS '09 WHITE RIO RAPIDS 09G PREMIER
JJ Packard   928-814-6278 Joseph Nevarez   505.385.7746 Aaron Forrester   505.321.8459
Looking for a GK aaronforrester79@gmail.com

RIO RAPIDS 09G COURAGE 12UG AYSO United 09 Girls RUSH 09G ROYAL
Liz Jones   505-301-2678 Jake Dopson   505.464299 Edgar Davila   505-469-1457
eajones21@gmail.com jake.dopson@gmail.com.  

U-13 Girls  -  2008
AUFC THORNS '08 AUFC THORNS '08 WHITE PATEADORES 08G
JJ Packard   928-814-6278 Xan Ortiz   505.908.0438 Leslie Wheeler   505.269-0414

absolutemechanicalabq@gmial.com

RIO RAPIDS 08 DASH
Kristen Lopez   505-228-4865
keisenhartrr14@yahoo.com

U-14 Girls  -  2007

Elite Corrales Cosmos 2007G Classic FC Zia Crush RIO RAPIDS BURGUNDY 07 G 

Paul Stoudenmire  505.459.3314 Cassie Ote505.440.4960 Chris Brennan 505.401.2870

pstoudenmire@gmail.com valenciasocceraca@gmail.com chris.brennan@riorapids.org

(GK is needed)

U-15 Girls  -  2006

RIO RAPIDS 06G HURRICANES 15UG AYSO United '06 Blue 15UG AYSO United '06 EM Reign

Bryan Davis   505.681.3184 Josh Clark Jason Burnette   505.385.5548

davis1031@aol.com jctoday99@gmail.com jburnette0@yahoo.com

U-16 Girls  -  2005
RIO RAPIDS SC BURGUNDY 05G
Sean Frei   505.610.8942
Riorapidsburgundy05g@gmail.com

U-17 Girls  -  2004
AUFC THORNS '04 Classic FC Rogue
Terryn Dyche   505.263.4433 Salvador Camacho   720.934.0978

salvacamachoo6@gmail.com
Looking for a GK

U-18 Girls  -  2003
RIO RAPIDS 03G BURGUNDY
David Massey   505.280.0641
sandiawell@gmail.com

U-19 Girls  -  2002
RIO RAPIDS 02G LIGHTNING 19UG AYSO United '02 Atrox
Mario Romero   505.610.3929 Dan Lyons   50.681.4312
mromero.sous17@hotmail.com uhlllyons@aol.com
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